

MUSEUM SELECTION

| | |
|--|---|
| Museum Selection SKU | 28591 |
| Full Product Name | Say Cheese Chutney & Biscuits |
| Ingredients, with allergens in bold | <p>Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Apples (57%), Sugar, Onion (21%), Cider Vinegar, Sultanas [Sultanas, Sunflower Oil], Stem Ginger [Ginger, Sugar], Raisins [Raisins, Sunflower Oil], Garlic Puree, Salt, Mixed Ground Spices (0.5%).</p> <p>Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Rolled Oats (30%), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Cheese Powder (6%) (Milk), Salt, Emulsifier (Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids), Colours (Curcumin, Annatto Norbixin), Flavourings.</p> |
| May contain statements | Prepared in premises where mustard, egg, milk, soya, sulphites and gluten are used. |
| Net Quantity in grams | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: 290 Oat & Cheese Biscuit: 150 |
| Country of Origin | UK |
| Storage instructions | <p>Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Refrigerate after opening and consume within 4 weeks.</p> <p>Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container consume within 2 weeks.</p> |
| Manufacturer's name and address | The Bay Tree Food Company Ltd. 36 East Way, Lee Mill Ind Est, Ivybridge, Plymouth, Devon, PL21 9GE |
| | |
| Suitable for vegetarians | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for vegans | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: N |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N |

| | |
|--|--|
| | Oat & Cheese Biscuit: N |
| Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: N |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: N |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for celery allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: N Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| | |
| Free from alcohol If no, % and name | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |
| Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them | Spiced Apple & Onion Chutney: Y Oat & Cheese Biscuit: Y |

| | | | | |
|---------------------|--|----------------|--|--|
| Date of last Review | | Version Number | | |
| 04.04.2023 | | V1 | | |